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5% OFF





 
              XKB Connection SS13E05L5
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XKB Connection
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                300mA Straight triple-pole/single-throw 50V 50V 300mA 1万次 Black Plugin  Slide Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.1653
                       
                        $0.174
                      	$ 0.17
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.1381
                       
                        $0.1453
                      	$ 1.38
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.1264
                       
                        $0.133
                      	$ 3.79
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.1118
                       
                        $0.1176
                      	$ 11.18
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0944
                       
                        $0.0993
                      	$ 47.20
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0905
                       
                        $0.0952
                      	$ 90.50



 
              In Stock: 4051
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  